Page 1/3 Plan No.

MAIN FRAME 2215

EPO0145/P

Scale: 1:7 Drafted Verified Confirmed
Date 09/05/2014 | 21/05/2024 | 21/05/2024
Initials AS PM AZ




Set E000597 1001020

Material Material
No. Plan Article Quantity No. Plan Article Quantity Material
1 YP04633 28820... 1 32 D6,4 DIN125 A 1000973 4 No | Pan Aicle | Quantity
2 YP04403 28819... 1 33 M6 DIN 985 1001680 4 10 | X000901 | 1001388 )
3 YP04761 2888704 1 34 D6.4 DIN 125 A 1001564 8
4 XPO1463 | 2706900 1 35 1001083 1 11| X000905 | 1001384 | 1
5 XP01193 2992220 1 36 1000999 o 12 | X000906 | 1001382 1
5a* XP01192 2992219 1 37 M5x10 1007063 4 13 | X000993 | 1001386 5
6 XP01242 2992257 2 38 M5 DIN 985 1001679 6 14 | X000907 | 1001387 1
: 190000 : 39 1001000 1 15 | X004610 | 1998556 | 1
XP01182 40 1
9 XP01160 2992649 1 41 E%%%%?? 2 16 ] X004614 ] 7904939 !
10 X000901 1001388 1 42 HE511 1
1 X000905 1001384 1 43 H5509. ]
12 X000906 1001382 1 44 XP01281 5992201 1[se]
13 X000993 1001386 2 45 1000982 1
1 ‘5‘ igggg?g 1 88;22; 1 45a"("+") PO0041478 (F5) | 2656704 1
16 X004614 1904939 1 o™ PO0041479 (£5) 2656804 1
17# XP01212 2992671 1 i 2993196 1.100m}
1o Poiat] 7002670 1 47 M5x6 DIN 912/8.8| 1997822 2
19 XP01210 2992669 1 * XPO1420 2993114 1
49* YP04727 28870... 2
20 XP01209 2992668 1 50 1000899 s
21 XP01102 28667 ... 1 51 20083 s
22 XP01277 2992267 1 5o 2092002 ]
XP03145 2996716 (E16) 1 -
23 1001021 1 YP04843 2873904 1 '
o4 1000989 ) 54* 3,9x9,5 DIN 7981 2992349 4 # mounted with torpedo
25 Rivet4.8x12 | 1001585 3 EZ oo 1900008 ; * option
26 Rivet 4.8x17 | 1001586 4 BT 1006111 ** chosen by the customer
27 M6x16 DIN 933/8.8| 1001429 4 M6x4S 1991017 2 **% not depicted
28 M6 1008492 4 | 02/*03* * MOxA5 1991017 ’ ## - Use SOP: S-PL.40.15
29 D53DIN125A | 1001550 11/13* | E1+02/03 M6x50 1006997 2 - S-PL.40.
30 M6x35 1006057 2 for E18 option
| E1* M6x40 1006111 2 Page 2/3 | Plano.
| 02/03* M6x40 1006111 2 MAIN FRAME 2215
| E1+02/03% M6x45 1991017 2 EP00145/P
31 — 1000044 1 Scale: 1:7 Drafted Verified Confirmed \\\V/’/’
EP00145/P Date 09/05/2014 | 21/05/2024 | _21/05/2024
Initials AS PM AZ 000




1,2 - Frame 43,45 - Mudgards 44,51 - Mudgards Holder 21 - Fork | 22 - Saddle Stickers | 9,5 - Handlebar, Handlebar Support | 8 - Hand grips
Model /Model (Rama) (Blotniki) (Uchwyt blotnika) (Widelki) (Siodlo) (Naklejki) | (Kierownica, Wspornik kierownicy) | (Chwyty kier.)
2992269 /
Sporty 2882065 H550806 H551106 | *1920869 (22)+ 2992208 2992649, 2992220 or/lub
(Black/Red) | 2681965 H550906 2887006 2866731 } gy |59 10| 72992656, 2092210 2092251
se %
221 5 o 2006715 (16 2895804, 2895904 (EP00188)
2992269 /
H | ¥1920869 (22)+ 2992649, 2992220 or/lub
appy 2882006 H550888 Hos1188 2866788 | 1920870 (4) = 2992299 *2992656, *2992219 2992182
(White/Pink)| 2881906 H550088 2887088 | 101056 @1sryset TSV TR o4 paoso04 (EP00188)
or 2996716 (E16) '
) Mirror Iy Lighting system Speedometer Pushing handle
Model /Model (Pedzyizsvilrsowe) (Lusterko) ot D”n*k holder |~ Oswietienie) (Licznik) (Raczka)
2992257 or/lub
Sporty *2992281?32/|L:b 72992286 | p990000 *2992289 *1003029 EPOO17
(Black/Red)| +ogopogo | T PeS/Tszt 1 pos/iszt. 1 ps/iszt °
2992257 or/lub
HaPPY | omont | 7282258 | <og6p005 *2992289 *1003029 .
(White/Pink)|  +ogep2so | ' PoS/1S% 1 pos/1szt. 1 pos/iszt FooTT
e S6 / LONG HANDLE-BAR PIN (DLUGA SZTYCA) [STD / SHORT HANDLE-BAR PIN (KROTKA SZTYCA)
ST 2998322: 600mm, 1000899: 850mm 2998322: 490mm, 1000899: 740mm
S2=S3 2998322: 540mm, 1000899: 790mm 2998322: 390mm, 1000899: 640mm
S4 2998322: 600mm, 1000899: 850mm 2998322: 500mm, 1000899: 750mm
# mounted with torpedo Page 3/3 Plan No.
* option MAIN FRAME 2215
** chosen by the customer EP00145/P
*** not depicted Scale:  1:7 Drafted Verified Confirmed \\\V/’/’
EP0O0145 /P ## - Use SOP: S-PL.40.15 for E18 option | Date 09/05/2014 | 21/05/2024 | 21/05/2024
Initials AS PM A7 000




